UISP DO

2° TROFEO ATTIVITA' GIOVANILE

JUDO 2023 - 2024
CLASSIFICA SOCIETA'

SOCIETA

JUDO CLUB GENOVA

JUDO PRA ASD GENOVA

ASD YUME ALESSANDRIA

BUDO SEMMON GAKKO PX
POLISPORTIVA SHODOKAN GE
ASD YAWARA SESTRI PONENTE GE
ASD JUDO NOVASCONI LA SPEZIA
DIMENSIONE JUDO ASD COGORNO
JC VALBORBERA

YAMA ARASHI SAVONA

JUDO KENSHIRO ABBE SAVONA
SHINSEI JUDO ALESSANDRIA

ASD GS COMUNALE S. OLCESE GE
ORSI DEL TIGULLIO GE

US SESTRI PONENTE GE

ASD JU JITSU PIEVE LIGURE

PUNTI
77
72
63
52
83
35
77
28
26
58
30
39
30

20
9

ATLETI TOTALE 1TROFEO TOTALE

19
20
14
14
20
9
19
6
7
16
8
9
7

96
92
77
66
103
44
96
34
33
74
38
48
37

27
11

69
70
63
55
54

50
42

12

31

165
162
140
121
103
98
96
84
75
74
50
48
37
31
27
11



